751
Related Information
Selection
Guide
Pressure/
Digital Display
Pressure/
Head-separated

CURING
SYSTEMS
  ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance Rated pressure range Model No. Pressure port Output
S
ta
nd
ar
d
0 to 2.00 kPa.D
{0 to 204 mmH2O.D}
DP-M2
ø4.6 mm
ø0.181 in
resin pipe
NPN open-collector
transistor
W
ith
 a
na
lo
g
cu
rr
en
t o
ut
pu
t
DP-M2A
OPTIONS
Designation Model No. Description
Sensor mounting
bracket MS-PE-1 L-shaped bracket
[Two M3 (length 8 mm 0.315 in) screws with washers are attached.]
Panel mounting
bracket MS-PE-2 It can be used for mounting on a panel
(1 to 3.2 mm 0.039 to 0.126 in thick).
Front protection
cover MS-PE-3 It protects the sensor’s adjustment panel.
(It can be fi tted when the panel mounting bracket is used.)
Digital panel
controller
(Note)
CA2-T1
This is a very small controller which allows two independent threshold level settings.
• Supply voltage: 24 V DC ±10 %
• No. of inputs: 1 No. (sensor input)
• Input range: 4 to 20 mA
• Output: NPN open-collector transistor
• Main functions:
Threshold level setting function, zero-adjust function, scale setting function, hysteresis setting function, start /
hold function, auto-reference function, power supply ON-delay function, etc.
Note: Refer to p.1143~ for details of the ultra-compact digital panel controller CA2 series.
Sensor mounting bracket Panel mounting bracket
Front protection cover
Digital panel controller
• MS-PE-1
Two M3 (length 8 mm 0.315 in)
screws with washers are attached.
L o
H i
• MS-PE-2
• MS-PE-3
Front protection
cover MS-PE-3
Panel mounting bracket
MS-PE-2
Suitable for 1 to 3.2 mm
0.039 to 0.126 in thick panel
DP-M2
2 O